
LAPORAN PENGEMBALIAN SISA  PANJAR 

PENGADILAN AGAMA SENTANI 

BULAN FEBRUARI 2024 

 

 
NO 

 
TANGGAL 

 
NOMOR PERKARA 

 
JUMLAH 

1. 06-02-2024 1/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Stn Rp. 10.000 

2. 06-02-2024 154/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Stn Rp. 112.000 

3. 06-02-2024 112/Pdt.G/2023/PA.Stn Rp. 70.000 

4. 07-02-2024 19/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Stn Rp. 760.000 

5. 12-02-2024 20/Pdt.G/2024/PA.Stn Rp. 122.000 

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

 JUMLAH  Rp. 1.074.000 

 

       Sentani, 29 Februari 2024 

 

Mengetahui ; 
Ketua Pengadilan Agama Sentani, 

 
 
 
 
     Huda Lukoni, S.H.I.,S.H.,M.H 
 

             

       Panitera, 

      

 

      Pipit Rospitawati, S.H.,M.H 


